
Sierra Wireless AirLink 
Power Supplies and Cables

L ™Air ink  
Power Supplies and Cables

Sierra Wireless

120-100-1013 

DescriptionPart # Cable LengthImage

6’

120-140-1013 

120-140-1020 

For Use
with Modems

Raven X
Raven XE
Raven XT
PinPoint X

PinPoint XT

2700384
GX400
GX440

2000380

6000210

6000238
MP 597 Series
MP 890 Series

AirLink X Platform 
AC Power Supply

AirLink X Platform 
DC Power Cable

AirLink PinPoint XT 
DC Power Cable

AirLink GX4 Series 
AC Power Supply

AirLink GX4 Series 
DC Power and I/O Cable

AirLink MP Series 
DC Power Cable

AirLink MP Series
AC Power Supply 

MP 597 Series
MP 890 Series

Raven X
Raven XE
Raven XT
PinPoint X

10’

6’

6’

10’

16’

6’

GX400
GX440


